V2024.1

2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

Level 1

Num Name Club/Team
0104 Donen, Carmen Spartans
0136 Young, Savannah Elites
0131 Diboll, Lexi Elites
0126 Macleod, Colbie Lundar
0106 Homenick, Isla Spartans
0108 Hartleb, Aveyn Spartans
0117 Isaac Catcheway, Miklaylia Prair. Reign
0114 Toralba, Andie Spartans
0113 Snow, Cora Spartans
0122 Greig, Mckenna Prair. Reign
0128 Goethals, Anastasia Elites
0125 Chanas, Leighton Prair. Reign
0139 Frison, Stella Eagles
0101 Tugade, Mia Spartans
0137 ANONYMOUS Elites
0140 White, Brynn Eagles
0130 Brown, Isabel Elites
0102 Vivian, Brynleigh Spartans
0115 Beyer, Ellie Spartans
0118 St. Jacques, Sierra Prair. Reign
0121 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign
0112 Cloutier, Willow Spartans
0109 Rossi, Kiara Spartans
0100 Mallhi, Nimrat Spartans
0127 Abramov, Katla Elites
0124 Dreger, Emrynn Prair. Reign
0132 Thordarson, Camryn Elites
0135 Diboll, Logan Elites
0107 Abbott, Emersyn Spartans
0119 Richardson, Scarlett Prair. Reign
0120 Cecchini, Penelope Prair. Reign
0105 Smith, Norah Spartans
0134 Brown, Lily Elites
0123 Moyle-Miyazawa, Sophia Prair. Reign
0110 McDonald, Mia Spartans
0141 Vandoorne, Avaiah Eagles
0103 Foth, Elizabeth Spartans
0111 MacLean, Stella Spartans
0116 Sallows-Harrie, Astrid Spartans
0138 Eltwil, Lily Eagles
LEVEL 2 2011/2012

Num Name Club/Team
0267 Harder, Nevaech Tamarack
0275 Planinac, Mila Wpg Gym Ctr
0234 Mcintosh, Olivia Rainy Lake
0215 Nikkel, Leighton Lundar
LEVEL 2 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0210 Paul-Momodu, Zoe Steinbach
0200 Modersohn, Quinn Eagles
0204 Farias, Carmela Elites
0211 White, McKenna Steinbach
0216 Johnson, Ally Lundar

April 6, 2025

6:06:08 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.0G
9.25010.0G
9.17510.0G
9.17510.0G
9.300 100G
9.275100G
8.900 100§
9.15010.0G
9.32510.0G
9.100 10.0G
9.25010.0G
9.17510.0G
9.32510.0G
9.07510.0G
8.875100S
9.22510.0G
9.200 10.0G
9.17510.0G
9.275100G
8.750 100§
9.050 10.0G
9.075100G
8.500 100§
8.950 100§
9.100 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
9.15010.0G
9.17510.0G
8.950 100§
9.000 100G
8.850 100§
9.000 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
9.050 100G
9.250 10.0G
9.02510.0G
9.000 100G
9.000 10.0G
9.12510.0G
8.825 10085

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.0 1T
8.9751004
9.100 100 1T
9.10010.0 1T

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.47510.0 ]
8.8751003
8.200 1005
8.77510.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 100G
9.100 100G
9.200 100G
9.300 100G
9.050 100G
8.550 100§
9.17510.0G
9.17510.0G
8.350100S
8.950 100§
8.900 100§
9.35010.0G
8.750 100§
8.6751008
9.100 100G
8.900 100§
8.350 100§
8.800100S
8.550 100§
8.850 100§
9.100 100G
8.450 100§
8.6751008
8.450 100§
8.650100S
8.750 100§
7.4501008
8.650 1005
8.8251008
8.650100S
8.600 100§
8.000 100§
8.850 1005
8.250 1008
8.350 100§
7.750 1008
8.450 100§
7.4501008
8.000 100§
6.950 100

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.150 1004
8.9501003
9.200 10.0 |

Ubars
Score Place
9.50010.0 1
9.35010.02
9.27510.03
9.000 10.04
8.800 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.0G
9.300 100G
9.400 10.0G
8.950 100§
9.300 10.0G
9.400 10.0G
9.300 100G
9.300 10.0G
9.300 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
9.35010.0G
8.700 100§
9.000 10.0G
9.400 10.0G
9.200 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
9.000 10.0G
9.000 100G
8.600 100§
9.100 10.0G
8.200 100§
9.200 100G
9.100 10.0G
9.000 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
8.400 10.0S
9.200 10.0G
7.800 100 B
8.300 100§
8.800 100§
8.700 100§
9.000 10.0G
7.600 100 B
8.600 100§
8.700 100§
8.700 100§
8.900 100§
8.600 100§
8.700 100§
8.600 100§

Beam
Score Place
9.366 10.0 |
9.250 10.02
8.883 1003
8.550 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.03T
9.20010.03T
9.23310.02
9.33310.0]
8.683 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.225100G
9.350 100G
9.200 100G
9.375100G
9.100 100G
9.475100G
9.125100G
8.82510.0S
9.425 100G
9.000 10.0G
8.65010.0S
8.900 1008
9.050 100G
8.900 10.0S
8.85010.0S
8.65010.08
9.200 100G
8.67510.0S
9.15010.0G
8.800 10.0S
9.12510.0G
8.725 1008
9.07510.0G
8.85010.0S
8.400 10.0S
8.725 100§
9.15010.0G
9.325100G
8.82510.08
8.42510.0S
8.72510.0S
8.600 1008
9.050 100G
8.67510.08
8.200 1008
8.97510.08
7.9251008
8.57510.08
7.800 100
7.850 1008

Floor
Score Place
8.93310.02
9.316 1001
8.71610.03
8.63310.04

Floor

Score Place

9.1331002T
8.966 10.04
9.133 10027
9.216 1001
8.56610.05

All-Around

Score Place
37.050
37.000
36.975
36.800
36.750
36.700
36.500
36.450
36.400
36.150
36.150
36.125
36.125
36.050
36.025
35.875
35.750
35.650
35.575
35.500
35.475
35.450
35.350
35.250
35.250
34.975
34.950
34.950
34.900
34.875
34.875
34.600
34.600
34.575
34.500
34.450
34.275
33.625
33.625
32.225

All-Around

Score Place
36.549 1
35.691
35.649
35.483

EENEVA RN ]

All-Around

Score Place
37.183 1
36.991
36.516
35.749
34.824

w AW
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V2024.1

2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

LEVEL 22014 A

Num Name

0236
0218
0248
0205
0207
0268
0217

Gray, Brinnley
Bieri, Ava

Ortynski, Nora
Braun, Willow
Walmsley, Lily
Ste.Marie, Emersyn
Stevenson-Choi, Lily

LEVEL 22014 B

Num Name

0237
0269
0212
0276

Ogal, Jadyn
ANONYMOUS
Schroeder, Krystal
Cozzolino, Madison
0235 Caldwell, Mya
0219 Tougas , Hadley

LEVEL 22015 A

Num Name

0206
0239
0201
0238
0240

Edwards, Morgan
MacLean, Ella
Kiazyk, Peyton
Levreault, Ava
Goertzen, Eden

LEVEL 22015 B

Num Name

0277
0202
0278
0242
0241

Wilson, Amariah
Vodon, Olivia
ANONYMOUS
Hart, Payten
Kormylo, Callie

LEVEL 22015 C

Num Name

0252 Valdez, Camila
0270 Klassen, Neveah
0243 Kirner, Gracelyn
0220 Therrien, Chloe

LEVEL 22016 A

Num Name

0255 Hernando, Vida
0254 Ludwick, Aster
0221 Ling, Mandy
0244 Marusyk, Violet
0271 Benjamin, Amelia
0245 Johnson, Harlow
0203 Nelson, Daniella
0272 Bourrier, Hazel
0222 Ramsden, Lane

April 6, 2025

Club/Team

Selkirk
Lundar
Silhouettes
Elites
Elites
Tamarack
Lundar

Club/Team

Selkirk
Tamarack
Steinbach

Wpg Gym Ctr
Rainy Lake
Red Lake

Club/Team

Elites
Selkirk
Eagles
Selkirk
Selkirk

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Eagles
Wpg Gym Ctr
Selkirk
Selkirk

Club/Team

Spartans
Tamarack
Selkirk
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Selkirk
Tamarack
Selkirk
Eagles
Tamarack
Prair. Reign

6:06:08 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.37510.0 |
9.20010.03
8.9751006
9.07510.04
9.000 10.05
8.850 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.37510.0]
9.10010.02
8.700 1005
9.07510.03
8.6751006
8.85010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.02
8.900 1004
9.17510.0]
8.600 1005
9.000 10.03

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10.02
9.500 10.0 |
9.15010.03
9.10010.05
9.12510.04

Vault
Score Place
8.9251003
9.10010.0
8.750 1004
9.000 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.30010.0
9.150 10.03T
8.800 1007
8.45010.09
9.05010.05
9.15010.03T
8.900 1006
8.700 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.0
8.800 1003
8.550 1005
8.5251006
8.750 1004
8.950 1002
8.400 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1003
8.900 1002
9.200 10.0 |
7.85010.06
8.050 1005
8.100 1004

Ubars
Score Place
8.450 1002
9.000 10.0 1
6.95010.05
7.900 10.04
8.200 1003

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.800 1002
8.750 1003
8.700 1004
8.250 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.03
9.27510.0 ]
9.25010.02
7.85010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.53310.0]
9.366 10.02
8.833 1006
9.300 10.04
9.16610.05
9.35010.03
8.666 1008
8.8161007
8.133 1009

Beam
Score Place
9.033 10.04
9.08310.03
9.33310.0 |
9.11610.02
8.766 100 5T
8.550 1007
8.766 100 5T

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.0 1T
8.883 1004
8.9161003
9.050 10.01T
8.250 1005
7.85010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.083 10.02
8.033 1004
9.21610.0]
8.233 1003
7.68310.05

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0 1
8.883 1003
8.950 1002
8.45010.04
8.433 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.11610.03
9.166 10.02
8.833 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.27510.02
9.400 10.0 |
9.200 10.03
8.900 1005
9.07510.04
8.650 1006
8.6251007
8.5501008
8.350 1009

Floor
Score Place
8.85010.03
8.41610.06
8.56610.05
9.000 10.0 |
8.90010.02
8.71610.04
8.266 10.07

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
8.90010.02
8.43310.04
8.75010.03
8.26610.05
8.116 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.91610.03T
8.63310.05
8.91610.03T
9.21610.0]
8.966 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.483 1001
9.21610.02
9.15010.03
8.866 1005
9.13310.04

Floor
Score Place
9.38310.0]
9.366 10.02
8.86610.03
8.60010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.41610.0]
9.266 10.02
9.05010.05
9.15010.03
9.066 10.04
8.600 10.07
8.51610.08
8.63310.06
7.78310.09

All-Around
Score Place
36.283 1
35674 2
35649 3
35616 4
35.491 5
35216 6
34282 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.475 1
35783 2
35249 3
34725 4
33.241 5
32916 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.574 1
34566 2
34257 3
33949 4
33849 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.258 1
36399 2
36.000 3
35116 4
34.941 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.933 1
36.857 2
36.032 3
34283 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.424 1
37332 2
36.233 3
36.150 4
35.757 5
35.650 6
34957 7
34899 8
32.966 9



V2024.1

2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

LEVEL 22016 B

Num Name

0256 Cha, Hael Elle
0208 Poirier, Nash
0246 Hamm, Sveya
0279 Yang, Emily
0224 Dreger, Henley
0249 Tu, Mina

0226 Ferrone, Demi
0225 Noureev, Alexa
0223 Mundy, Ella

LEVEL 22016 C

Num Name

0261 Saunders, Ashlyn
0258 Yao, Magnolia
0209 Hiebert, Raya
0257 Kirady, Vanessa
0259 Boghosian, Tsoler
0260 Goldsman, Alyssa
0227 Tenjo, Samantha
0247 Wlock, Molly

LEVEL 22016 D

Num Name

0264 Sandberg, Olivia
0262 Bryski, Abrielle
0229 Pososki, Oakley
0273 Thiessen, Olivia
0274 Mason, Nakiyah
0263 Weir, Addison

0228 ANONYMOUS
0230 Hunt, Ella

LEVEL 22017

Num Name

0266 Bighill, Leah

0265 ANONYMOUS
0214 Radchenka, Taya
0232 Yurkewich, Taylor
0233 Marchand, Ella

Club/Team

Spartans
Elites

Selkirk

Wpg Gym Ctr
Prair. Reign
Silhouettes
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Elites
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Selkirk

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Tamarack
Tamarack
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Steinbach
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

LEVEL 3 2009-2011

Num Name Club/Team
0317 Allmendinger, Natalie Steinbach
0367 Broesky, Hailey Tamarack
0349 Wollmann, Brooklyn Selkirk
0342 Idrissou, Payton Rainy Lake
0318 Leclerc, Chassie Steinbach
0343 Wiersema, Reece Rainy Lake
0344 Boyd, Hunter Rainy Lake
0353 Tittenberger, Aysha Silhouettes
April 6, 2025 6:06:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02T
9.50010.0 1
9.150 10.04
9.05010.05
9.000 10.06
9.25010.02T
8.550 1009
8.950 1007
8.6501008

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.0 |
8.900 10.04T
9.05010.02
8.85010.06T
8.900 10-04T
8.85010.06T
8.85010.06T
8.950 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01T
9.15010.0 1T
8.950 1003
8.900 10.04T
8.6751006
8.550 1007
8.3501008
8.900 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0
8.900 1002
8.7501003T
8.7501003T
8.6251005

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.833 1003
8.600 1004
8.533 1006
8.066 10.07
8.583 1005
9.000 10.0 |
8.033 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.0 1
9.23310.02
9.13310.04
8.6331007
9.21610.03
9.00010.05
8.500 10.08T
8.750 1006
8.500 10.08T

Ubars
Score Place
9.28310.03
9.18310.04
9.03310.06
9.466 10.0 |
9.05010.05
9.33310.02
8.266 1008
8.916 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.166 10.0 1T
9.166 10.0 1T
8.900 1005
8.733 1007
8.866 1006
9.000 10.04
9.100 10.03
6.21610.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.0 |
9.18310.02
8.883 1004
8.966 1003
8.200 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.316100]
6.766 10.07
8.166 1003
7.53310.04
8.2161002
7.00010.05
5.766 1008
6.93310.06

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0
8.825 1006
9.07510.02
8.85010.04T
8.85010.04T
8.400 1007
8.950 1003
8.200 1009
8.3251008

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.03T
9.25010.0
9.050 10.03T
8.9751006
9.02510.05
8.77510.07
9.100 10.02
8.3001008

Beam
Score Place
9.150 10.02
9.27510.0 ]
8.92510.04
9.05010.03
8.8251005
8.700 1006
8.57510.07
8.150 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.37510.0 ]
8.9251002T
8.92510.02T
8.200 1004
7.70010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0
8.950 1003
8.250 1006
9.05010.02
8.65010.04
8.300 1005
7.900 10.07
7.15010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.13310.04
9.20010.02T
9.21610.0 1
9.200 10.02T
8.666 10.07
8.866 10.05T
8.866 10.05T
8.21610.08
8.13310.09

Floor
Score Place
9.066 10.03T
9.066 10.03T
9.21610.02
9.05010.05
9.35010.0
8.85010.07
8.88310.06
8.63310.08

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 1
9.23310.02
9.01610.03
8.716 1006
8.800 10.04T
8.800 10.04T
8.58310.07
8.3331008

Floor
Score Place
9.43310.0]
9.083 10.02
8.88310.03
8.300 1005
8.58310.04

Floor
Score Place
8.166 1003
8.48310.0]
7.566 10.04T
7.38310.06
7.566 10-04T
8.26610.02
7.31610.07
6.26610.08

All-Around
Score Place
36.983 1
36.758 2
36.574 3
35733 4
35732 5
35.516 6
34866 7
34116 8
33.608 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.699 1
36399 2
36349 3
36.341 4
36.325 5
35.808 6
35.099 7
34799 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.866 1
36.824 2
35.791 3
35399 4
35.166 5
35050 6
34.608 7
31.599 8
All-Around
Score Place
37.458 1
36.091 2
35.441 3
34216 4
33.108 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.832 1
33.032 2
32.582 3
32499 4
32.498 5
32.149 6
29982 7
28.382 8
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V2024.1

2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

LEVEL 32012 A

Num Name

0320 Forytarz, Natalie
0319 Buhler, Mercedes
0389 Van Boekel, Kiersten
0324 Fleming, Hanna

LEVEL 32012 B

Num Name

0390 LeSage, Aryanna
0345 Wreggitt, Lily
0391 Dickens, Callie
0354 Kisil, Anastasia

LEVEL 32013 A

Num Name

0392 Liu, Sophie

0370 Towegishig, Zamera
0329 Bataller, Madeline
0308 Harold, Olivia

0369 Rideout, Blake
0371 Dyck, Hannah

0326 Weber, Maddy

LEVEL 32013 B

Num Name

0395 Gross, Sydney
0394 Trenouth, Addyson
0301 Davidson, Tarryn
0372 Pilgrim, Madison
0309 Mariano, Lily
0355 Koster, Kendall
0310 Becker, Sophie

LEVEL 32013 C

Num Name

0396 McGurran, Julianna
0373 Funk, Elliette

0397 Delaquis, Reece
0374 Penner, Avery

0302 Penner, Sophie
0356 Manguit, Mya

0375 Macsymic, Aydra
0376 Toews, Paisley

LEVEL 32014 A

Num Name

0378 Talbot, Josianne
0359 Webb, Isla
0330 ANONYMOUS
0377 Dueck, Hadley
0328 Bausch, Rio
0346 Dennis, Jasper

April 6, 2025

Club/Team

Steinbach
Steinbach
Wpg Gym Ctr
Red Lake

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Rainy Lake
Wpg Gym Ctr
Silhouettes

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Prair. Reign
Elites
Tamarack
Tamarack
Red Lake

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Eagles
Tamarack
Elites
Silhouettes
Elites

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Eagles
Silhouettes
Tamarack
Tamarack

Club/Team

Tamarack
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Tamarack
Red Lake
Rainy Lake

6:06:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.400 1003
8.500 1002
8.900 1001
8.333 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.066 1003
6.400 10.04
8.433 1002

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0
9.10010.03
8.700 1004
9.11610.02
8.433 1006
8.533 1005
8.333 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.366 10.0 |
9.23310.02
8.866 1003
8.833 1004
8.666 1006
8.733 1005
8.566 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.266 10.0 1T
9.266 10.0 1T
9.2331003
9.033 10.04
8.716 1006
8.68310.07
8.800 1005
8.5161008

Vault
Score Place
8.85010.02T
9.12510.01
8.85010.02T
8.52510.04
8.500 1005
8.300 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.43310.0 ]
8.566 1003
8.633 1002
7.766 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.333 1002
7.83310.03
8.933100]
5.6831004

Ubars
Score Place
9.13310.02
8.9161003
9.366 10.0 |
8.633 1004
8.3331005
7.28310.06
6.266 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0
8.966 1003
8.733 1004
8.216 1006
8.983 1002
7.95010.07
8.233 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.266 10.0 |
8.900 1003
9.01610.02
8.400 1004
7.83310.06
8.366 1005
6.93310.07
6.73310.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.883100]
8.51610.02
7.76610.04
8.3001003
7.20010.05
5.933 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.950 1003
9.050 10.02
7.75010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.03
8.45010.04
8.95010.0 1
8.700 1002

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0 |
8.900 1002
8.75010.04
8.3251006
8.7751003
8.6251005
8.250 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.02T
8.750 1006
9.200 10.0 1
9.100 10.02T
8.950 1005
9.000 10.04
7.600 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.350 10.01T
9.30010.03
9.35010.0 1T
8.900 1005
9.000 10.04
8.60010.06
8.3751007
8.2001008

Beam
Score Place
9.38310.0]
9.050 10.02
8.65010.03
8.566 1005
7.566 10.0 6
8.600 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.68310.02
8.766 10.0 |
7.76610.04
8.01610.03

Floor
Score Place
7.55010.03
8.400 10.01
7.63310.02
7.23310.04

Floor
Score Place
9.466 10.0 |
8.51610.05
8.45010.06
8.68310.03
8.85010.02
7.733 1007
8.63310.04

Floor
Score Place
8.63310.03
9.18310.0]
8.43310.04
8.75010.02
7.83310.05
7.46610.06
6.866 10.07

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.21610.0]
8.65010.04
8.95010.03
8.500 1005
7.65010.08
7.766 10.07
8.03310.06

Floor
Score Place
8.97510.02
9.20010.01
8.67510.03
8.20010.05
8.62510.04
7.750 1006

All-Around
Score Place
35.816 1
34782 2
34349 3
31.865 4
All-Around
Score Place
33.833 1
32749 2
31916 3
30.049 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.449 1
35432 2
35266 3
34757 4
34.391 5
32.174 6
31482 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.249 1
36.132 2
35232 3
34899 4
34432 5
33.149 6
31.265 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.032 1
36.682 2
36.249 3
35283 4
34049 5
33.299 6
31.874 7
31482 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.091 1
35.891 2
33.941 3
33.591 4
31.891 5
30.583 6
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V2024.1

2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

LEVEL 3 2014 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0398 Paluk, Riley Wpg Gym Ctr  9.100 1002 9.35010.0 ] 9.100 10.02 9.17510.02 36.725 1
0360 Burton, Lauryn Spartans  9.000 10.04 8.63310.05 9.30010.0 1 9.200 10.0 | 36.133 2
0331 Pauls, Lauren Prair. Reign 9.350 100 ] 8.95010.03 8.33310.07 9.050 1003 35683 3
0333 Palmer, Olivia Prair. Reign 9.07510.03 8.566 1006 8.600 1005 8.85010.04 35.091 4
0350 Berezowski, Jaycee Selkirk 8.700 1006 8.800 1004 8.66610.03T 87251005 34.891 5
0311 Wachal, Hannah Elites 8.650 1007 9.083 10.02 8.483 1006 8.600 1006 34816 6
0380 Harz, Payton Tamarack 8.7501005 7.266 1007 8.233 1008 7.3751008 31.624 7
0332 Mclaughlin, Charlee Prair. Reign 8.450 1008 8.666 10.03T  8.50010.07 25616 8
LEVEL 3 2014 C

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0400 Holigroski, Quinn Wpg Gym Ctr  9.0251003T 9,516 100 9.20010.03 9.275100 1T 37.016 1
0313 Sorenson, Julianne Elites 8.900 1006 8.833 1004 9.26610.0 1T  9275100]1T 36.274 2
0399 Dutiaume, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr 8.82510.07 8.93310.02 9.000 1005 9.200 1003 35958 3
0312 Balnes, Blake Elites 9.0251003T  8.8501003 9.26610.0 T 85751008 35716 4
0351 Garner, Natalie Selkirk 9.1501001] 8.600 1006 9.18310.04 8.77510.07 35708 5
0352 Bekkering, Kate Selkirk 8.7751008 8.716 1005 8.566 1006 8.800 10.05T 34857 6
0335 Friesen, Sydney Prair. Reign 9.000 10.05 8.416 1007 8.283 1008 8.800 10.05T 34499 7
0334 Coutu, Ellianne Prair. Reign 9.050 1002 7.9161008 8.51610.07 9.000 1004 34482 8
LEVEL 3 2014 D

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0401 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr  9.15010.0] 8.8161002 9.266 10.0 | 9.02510.02T 36.257 1
0383 Stoesz, Blakeley Tamarack 8.8501005 9.000 1001 9.066 1003 9.100 1001 36.016 2
0381 Bourrier, Maisie Tamarack 9.1251002 8.683 1004 9.016 10.04 8.75010.05 35574 3
0336 Makumi, Malaika Prair. Reign 9.100 1003 8.15010.07 8.766 10.0 6 9.0251002T 35041 4
0403 Drummond, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr  8.55010.07 7.716 1009 9.166 1002 8.800 10.04 34232 5
0361 Mabhon, Isla Spartans  8.400 10.09 8.216 1006 8.783 1005 8.45010.06 33849 6
0382 Moss, Emma Tamarack 8.8251006 8.666 1005 8.533 1007 7.70010.09 33.724 7
0402 Qually, Shyla Wpg Gym Ctr  8.900 10.04 8.80010.03 7.783 1009 7.7751008 33258 8
0384 Carlson, Paityn Tamarack 8.4751008 7.866 1008 7.850 1008 7.85010.07 32.041 9
LEVEL 3 2015 A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0404 Pedrosa, Emily Wpg Gym Ctr  8.966 1003 9.05010.03 9.45010.0 9.200 10.0 | 36.666 1
0407 Peixoto Cordeiro, Julia ~ Wpg Gym Ctr 9.166 100 1 9.18310.02 9.05010.02T 9,183 1002 36.582 2
0406 Bueckert, Ella Wpg Gym Ctr  9.033 1002 9.25010.0 9.050 10.02T 8.900 1005 36.233 3
0303 Riglin-Ward, Payton Eagles 8.8161005 8.400 1006 8.95010.04 9.000 10.04 35.166 4
0405 Ojo, Joanne Wpg Gym Ctr  8.61610.06 8.950 1004 8.550 1005 8.56610.06 34682 5
0315 Augert-Yarema, Nicole Elites 8.88310.04 8.48310.05 7.900 10.06 9.166 1003 34432 6
0314 ANONYMOUS Elites 8.333 1007 8.083 1007 7.800 10.07 6.95010.07 31.166 7
LEVEL 3 2015 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0304 Thevenot, Sarah Eagles 9.266 1001 8.81610.03 9.100 1001 8.93310.03 36.115 1
0385 Smith, Maelle Tamarack 9.116 1002 9.38310.0] 8.500 1004 8.95010.02 35949 2
0408 Friesen, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr  8.866 10.04 8.85010.02 9.05010.02 9.050 1001 35816 3
0362 ANONYMOUS Spartans  8.966 1003 8.216 1004 8.750 1003 8.35010.04 34282 4
0357 Manguit, Kylie Silhouettes 8.100 1005 7.90010.05 8.150 1006 7.4161005 31.566 5
0347 Dallas, Nova Rainy Lake 7.766 1006 6.93310.06 8.250 1005 6.73310.06 29.682 6
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V2024.1

2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

Num Name Club/Team
0322 Zajac, Charley Steinbach
0363 Frame, Mya Spartans
0387 Pierson, Peyton Tamarack
0409 Peitl de Paiva, Liliana ~ Wpg Gym Ctr
0386 Klippenstein, Jade Tamarack
0305 Clements, Lilah Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0365 Feldman, Sydney Spartans
0410 Yanev, Mia Wpg Gym Ctr
0306 Zamrykut, Emily Eagles
0364 Kamite, Ivy Spartans
0337 Bataller, Mirabelle Prair. Reign
0366 Cardwell, Olenka Spartans
0348 Pham, Luna Rainy Lake
0323 Robinson, Charlotte Steinbach
Num Name Club/Team
0307 Cleave, Kylie Eagles

0338 Friesen, Everly
0339 ANONYMOUS

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

0340 Camara, Ellia Prair. Reign
0411 Smith, Kendall Wpg Gym Ctr
0412 Lother, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr
0341 Neufeld, Sophia Prair. Reign
0388 Bishop, Brooklyn Tamarack
Num Name Club/Team
0420 Douma, Juliana Elites
0428 Veldhuisen, Paiton Rainy Lake
0430 Sequin, Jillian Rainy Lake
Num Name Club/Team
0451 Dawson, Delaney Wpg Gym Ctr
0414 DuPaul, Summer Eagles
0449 Grenier, Céleste Tamarack
0421 Abraham, Ainslee Elites
0444 Bisignano, Jordie Sunset
0432 Brokaw, Emma Rainy Lake
0425 Hansen, Danika Steinbach
0431 Lebel, Isla Rainy Lake
Num Name Club/Team
0423 Shorrock, Penelope Elites
0415 Handy, Abigail Eagles
0452 Frohlich, Sadie Wpg Gym Ctr
0422 Laderoute, Emery Elites
0453 Stedronsky, Audrey Wpg Gym Ctr
April 6, 2025 6:06:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.633 1004
8.900 1001
8.766 1002
8.266 1006
8.5161005
8.666 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.23310.0 |
8.833 1006
9.000 10.02
8.900 1003
8.850 1005
8.866 1004
8.400 1007
8.166 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.03310.0]
8.933 1002
8.766 1003
8.650 1005
8.100 1006
7.900 10.07
8.700 1004
6.60010.08

Vault
Score Place
8.400 1001
8.350 1002
7.65010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.150 10.0 1
8.3251003
7.82510.08
8.1001005
8.000 1006
8.6251002
8.300 1004
7.85010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.12510.0]
8.550 1004
8.3251005
8.6751003

Ubars
Score Place
8.500 1002
8.166 1003
8.783 1001
7.55010.05
7.88310.04
7.36610.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.966 1003
8.266 1008
8.366 1006
9.23310.0]
8.533 1004
8.350 1007
8.433 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.883 1004
9.33310.0]
8.966 1003
9.18310.02
8.516 1005
6.800 10.08
8.200 1007
8.400 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.600 1002
7.000 10.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1002
8.750 1003
9.000 10.0 1
8.550 1004
7.70010.05
6.35010.08
6.700 10.07
6.75010.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.65010.04
9.15010.0 1T
9.15010.0 1T
8.450 1005
8.800 1003

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.40010.05
8.600 1003
8.700 1002
8.350 1006
8.45010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.80010.05
9.37510.0 ]
9.15010.02
9.000 10.03
8.3501008
8.400 1007
8.85010.04
8.700 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.900 10.0 |
8.600 1004
8.500 1005
8.150 1007
8.800 10027
8.800 10.02T
8.100 1008
8.300 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.57510.0]
7.92510.02
6.45010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.0 1
8.82510.04
9.22510.02
8.850 1003
8.750 1005
8.3501008
8.550 10.06T
8.550 10.06T

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.02
8.4751005
9.400 10.0
8.900 1004
9.07510.03

Floor
Score Place
8.85010.0]
8.43310.02
7.25010.06
8.20010.03
7.91610.05
8.000 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.02
8.91610.03
9.15010.0
8.766 10.05
8.466 10.06
8.78310.04
8.43310.07
83161008

Floor
Score Place
9.116 1001
8.766 10.03
8.75010.04
8.85010.02
8.500 1005
8.050 10.06
6.433 1008
7.93310.07

Floor
Score Place
8.65010.0]
8.37510.02
7.65010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.01
8.60010.04
8.37510.07
8.400 1006
8.82510.03
9.07510.02
8.45010.05
7.2751008

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.90010.03
8.500 1004
9.07510.0
8.05010.05

All-Around
Score Place
34.783 1
33899 2
33399 3
32716 4
32.665 5
32482 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.233 1
36.090 2
35566 3
35032 4
34899 5
34582 6
34.033 7
33.615 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.932 1
35632 2
34982 3
34833 4
33916 5
31.550 6
31.433 7
31.233 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.625 1
33.250 2
28.750 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.650 1
34500 2
34.425 3
33.900 4
33.275 5
32400 6
32.000 7
30.425 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.950 1
35650 2
35.600 3
34.750 4
34.600 5
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V2024.1

2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

Num Name Club/Team
0450 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke =~ Wpg Gym Ctr
0413 Csversko, Mackenzie Eagles
0417 Lindsay, Isla Elites
0416 Janssen, Madison Elites
0445 Sonnichsen, Savannah Tamarack
0426 Odahl, Madison Rainy Lake
Num Name Club/Team
0434 ANONYMOUS Spartans
0418 Chute, Jaedyn Elites
0446 Tanner, Malaya Tamarack
0436 Bassett, Isabella Spartans
0433 Robertson, Kayci Selkirk
0437 Dufault, Arienne Spartans
0424 Miller, Journey Steinbach
Num Name Club/Team
0439 Mitchell, Leah Spartans
0419 Rewucki, Rayna Elites
0438 Sjoberg, Willa Spartans
0447 David, Bailey Tamarack
0440 Black, Mya Spartans
Num Name Club/Team
0442 Hosein, Leilani Spartans
0443 Brown, Sevayah Spartans
0448 Hebert, Ainsley Tamarack
0441 Sharma, Anjali Spartans
0427 Veldhuisen, Logann Rainy Lake
Num Name Club/Team
0503 Fandych, McKenna Elites
0509 Phung, Hannah Wpg Gym Ctr
0504 Simard, Charlotte Elites
0508 Hulme, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0501 Romeiro, Emma Eagles
0502 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola Eagles
0505 Prevost, Aubrey Elites
0510 Stewart, Vivian Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0506 Percival, Mackenzie Elites
0513 Friesen, Halle Wpg Gym Ctr
0511 Defer, Clemence Wpg Gym Ctr

April 6, 2025 6:06:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.650 1004
9.32510.0]
9.07510.02
8.350 1006
8.700 1003
8.600 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.03
9.200 10.02
9.22510.0 ]
8.550 1006
9.000 10.04
8.750 1005
8.300 1007

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.03T
9.000 10.02
9.10010.0 |
8.95010.03T
8.450 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.5751001
8.4751002
7.35010.05
8.450 1003
8.000 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.72510.04
9.42510.0 1
8.850 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.6751004
9.050 10.02
8.950 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.850 1002
8.700 1003

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.20010.0 1
8.600 1003
7.90010.05
8.000 1004
7.100 10.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.80010.02T
8.500 1004
8.8001002T
9.100 10.0 |
7.900 10.0 6
8.000 1005
7.500 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.50010.0 1
8.400 1002
8.200 1004
8.3001003

Ubars
Score Place
8.500 1001
8.400 1002
7.30010.03
7.200 10.04
6.70010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.500 1001
8.1001002T
8.1001002T
7.000 954

Ubars
Score Place
8.500 1001
7.500 952T
7.500 10.02T
7.10010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.0 |
8.000 1002
6.30010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0
8.15010.05
8.400 1003
8.92510.02
8.025 1006
8.27510.04

Beam
Score Place
8.45010.07
8.600 1005
8.550 1006
8.87510.02
8.62510.04
9.02510.0
8.7251003

Beam
Score Place
9.32510.0 1
8.87510.04
9.05010.03
8.6251005
9.07510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.02510.03
9.30010.0
7.80010.05
7.92510.04

Beam
Score Place
8.3751002
7.95010.03
7.800 10.04
8.675100]

Beam
Score Place
6.95010.04
8.1751002
8.400 100 |
7.70010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.8751002
9.10010.0
8.4751003

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.75010.04
9.200 10.0 |
8.95010.03
7.25010.06
7.65010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.200 10.0 |
8.75010.05
8.600 1006
8.85010.03T
8.50010.07
8.85010.03T

Floor
Score Place
8.65010.05
9.35010.0
9.10010.02T
9.10010.02T
8.800 10.04

Floor
Score Place
8.900 10.0 |
8.55010.02
8.20010.04
8.25010.03
7.85010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.80010.02
9.100 10.0 |
8.30010.04
8.700 10.03

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.0 |
9.000 10.02
8.30010.03
7.95010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0 ]
8.50010.02
8.000 1003

All-Around
Score Place
36.100 1
35425 2
35.275 3
34125 4
31.975 5
31.625 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.525 1
35500 2
35.325 3
35125 4
34.375 5
34.275 6
33.375 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.425 1
35625 2
35450 3
34975 4
26.325 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.200 1
34450 2
32.150 3
31.700 4
30.475 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.675 1
33875 2
33.625 3
33.225 4
All-Around
Score Place
33.675 1
33350 2
33.250 3
31.700 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.325 1
34450 2
31.475 3

Page 7 of 11



V2024.1

2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

LEVEL 6 2005-2008

Num Name

0600 German, Makenna
0633 Grenier, Julie
0634 ANONYMOUS
0631 Robinson, Joella

Club/Team

Elites
Tamarack
Tamarack

Sunset

LEVEL 6 2009/2010

Num Name

0616 Chatel, Layla
0601 McRae, Chloe
0615 Doerksen, Amelia
0635 SteMarie, Jessa
0640 Marcoux, Maelle

LEVEL 6 2011 A

Num Name

0641 Gross, Raegan
0603 Reid, Juliana
0636 Harder, Kyrie
0602 Fandych, Avery
0605 Wood, London

LEVEL 6 2011 B

Num Name

0619 Guercio, Brie
0642 Moore, Maddyn
0620 Rossnagel, Vayda
0607 Radford, Taylor
0606 Ivey, Scarlett

LEVEL 6 2012

Num Name

0621 Toews, Olivia
0643 Mary, Rosey
0637 Hébert, Nevach
0604 Kulczycki, Kaiya
0608 McKean, Adalynn

LEVEL 6 2013

Num Name

0624 Hernando, Lizzy
0644 Hewitt, Madison
0639 Colburn, Kacey
0632 Larson, Grace

Club/Team

Spartans
Elites

Selkirk
Tamarack
Wpg Gym Ctr

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites
Tamarack
Elites

Red Lake

Club/Team

Spartans

Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans

Red Lake
Red Lake

Club/Team

Spartans

Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Elites

Red Lake

Club/Team

Spartans

Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Sunset

LEVEL 6 2014/2015 A

Num Name

0626 Manansala, Audrey Ysabella

0625 Ludwick, Sophie
0611 Mayo, Adella
0610 Haas, Dylan
0612 Sorensen, Kensi

April 6, 2025

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

6:06:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.70010.02
8.100 1004
8.600 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.7001003
8.550 1004
8.800 1002
8.300 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.85010.04
8.950 1003
9.15010.02
8.100 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.55010.01
9.25010.02
9.15010.03
8.600 1004
8.350 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0
8.800 1004
9.100 10.02
8.8501003
8.400 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
9.100 10.02
8.500 1004
8.700 1003

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.000 10.0 1
8.8001003
8.450 1005
8.65010.04

Ubars
Score Place
7.800 952
7.600 953
8.250 1001
6.100 874

Ubars
Score Place
7.900 942
8.350100 1
6.950 954
7.450 953
6.300 905

Ubars
Score Place
8.500 1003
8.350 954
8.650 952
9.30010.0
5.800 925

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 953
9.15010.0
9.05010.02
7.600 954
3.400 835

Ubars
Score Place
8.250 954
9.15010.0
8.600 952
8.300 953
5.400 885

Ubars
Score Place
8.550 1001
8.1001003
8.500 952
7.000 954

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1002
7.850 924
8.500 951
8.000 953
7.350 955

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.0 1
8.95010.02
8.125 953
7.350 954

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.0 1
7.950 955
8.55010.03
8.150 954
8.700 1002

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.0
8.90010.02
8.250 1003
7.150 954
6.500 925

Beam
Score Place
8.90010.0 1
8.550 1002
8.3501003
6.700 954
5.800 925

Beam
Score Place
9.27510.0 ]
8.700 1004
9.12510.02
8.9251003
7.300 925

Beam
Score Place
9.02510.0 ]
9.000 10.02
8.800 1003
6.55010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.82510.02
8.900 1001
8.42510.04
8.6751003
7.85010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.30010.03
8.50010.02
8.250 954

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.04
9.100 10.02T
9.400 10.0 |
8.55010.05
9.10010.02T

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.85010.02
8.55010.03
8.45010.04
8.200 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.90010.0 1
8.65010.03
8.85010.02
8.35010.04
8.05010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.02
9.15010.0
8.75010.03
8.700 10.04
8.35010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.02
9.200 10.01
8.65010.03
8.15010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0 1
9.200 10.02
8.800 1005
9.05010.03
8.95010.04

All-Around
Score Place
34.750 1
33.550 2
32.975 3
30.300 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.125 1
34.100 2
33450 3
32950 4
32400 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.250 1
34950 2
34400 3
34.050 4
28.600 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.100 1
35600 2
35400 3
31.250 4
25.600 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.025 1
35800 2
35.575 3
34775 4
29450 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.875 1
35.400 2
34.450 3
30.400 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.375 1
34.950 2
34.525 3
34175 4
32800 5
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2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

LEVEL 6 2014/2015 B

Num Name Club/Team
0629 Schulman, Maia Spartans
0630 Ross, Reilly Spartans
0628 Kolach, Chloe Spartans
0613 Tarquini, Maria Ignacia  Prair. Reign
0614 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0705 Flores, Zabrina Tamarack
0706 Reimer, Aubrey Tamarack
0703 Morriseau, Calli Sunset
Num Name Club/Team
0707 Brooks, Boe Tamarack
0708 Legal, Eva Tamarack
0700 Simard, Amelia Elites
0709 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr
0710 Vokey, Cadence Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0702 Molinski Sereda, Kylyn Spartans
0711 Agapito, Miku Wpg Gym Ctr
0704 Marcino, Malia Sunset
0701 White, Leighton Red Lake
Num Name Club/Team
0804 Li, Diana Spartans
0801 Chodachek, Milla Spartans
0802 Chenier, Alessandra Spartans
0800 McNicol, Isla Spartans
0803 Moharib, Katie Spartans
Num Name Club/Team
0901 Gudmunson, Mya Spartans
0902 Erlendson Aldrete, Mila Spartans
Num Name Club/Team
0817 Magsino-Briol, Maileia Spartans
0816 Hodgson, Jesse Spartans
0812 Sarlas, Violet Spartans
0820 Akong, Elise Spartans
0813 Babalola, Emma Spartans
0815 Tessier, Abigail Spartans
0814 Santos, Chloe Spartans
0811 Boyce, Alexis Spartans
0822 Sayroo, Charlotte Spartans
0819 Grant, Kensi Spartans
0810 Russell, Zoe Spartans
0821 Beel, Mila Spartans

April 6, 2025 6:06:10 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.0
9.05010.02T
9.000 10.04
9.05010.02T
8.450 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.0 1
8.85010.02
8.400 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
8.750 1003
8.90010.02
8.500 10-04T
8.500 10-04T

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1002
8.70010.04
8.750 1003
9.000 10.0 |

Vault
Score Place
8.700 1001
7.800 905
8.200 942
8.100 943
8.000 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.100 961
7.100 852

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.0G
9.500 10.0G
9.300 10.0G
9.200 10.0G
8.800 100§
9.200 10.0G
9.25010.0G
9.050 10.0G
9.25010.0G
9.400 10.0G
9.000 10.0G
9.300 100G

Ubars
Score Place
8.550 922
8.500 953
8.200 955
8.45010.04
8.600 951

Ubars
Score Place
7.800 951
7.100 952
5.650 953

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 1001
7.900 953
8.50010.02
7.200 955
7.650 954

Ubars
Score Place
8.550100]
8.250 1002
8.1501003
6.05010.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1002
9.30010.01
8.250 1003
7.350 955
7.500 954

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 982
8.800 981

Ubars
Score Place
9.150 10.0G
9.100 100G
9.050 10.0G
8.950 100§
8.550 100§
8.150 100§
8.100 95S
9.200 100G
9.300 100G
8.900 100§
7.650 95B
9.000 100G

Beam
Score Place
9.32510.0 1
9.25010.02
9.00010.03
8.37510.04
6.600 955

Beam
Score Place
8.80010.0 1
7.175 933
7.42510.02

Beam
Score Place
7.725 953
8.550100]
7.575 954
8.400 1002
7.525 955

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.0 ]
8.800 952
7.800 953
7.600 954

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1003
8.80010.02
8.67510.04
8.825100]
7.325 955

Beam
Score Place
8.100 972
8.500 991

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
9.35010.0G
9.100 10.0G
9.500 10.0G
9.45010.0G
9.35010.0G
9.200 10.0G
8.300 95S
8.400 100§
9.100 10.0G
6.900 95B

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.200 10.02
9.15010.03T
8.90010.05
9.15010.03T

Floor
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.15010.02
8.60010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0
8.800 10.03T
8.800 10-03T
9.000 10.02
8.400 955

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.02
9.55010.01
9.10010.03
8.70010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.25010.02
9.20010.03
9.100 10.04
8.750 955

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.0 1
8.000 942

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.0G
9.200 100G
9.000 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
9.200 100G
9.200 100G
9.000 100G
8.20010.0S
8.700 10.0S
8.500 1008
8.200 1008
8.700 10.0S

All-Around
Score Place
36.525 1
36.000 2
35350 3
34775 4
32800 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.050 1
32275 2
30.075 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.525 1
34.000 2
33.775 3
33.100 4
32.075 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.075 1
35.300 2
33.800 3
31350 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.250 1
35.150 2
34.325 3
33375 4
31.575 5
All-Around
Score Place
33.750 1
32400 2
All-Around
Score Place
37.150 G
36900 G
36.700 G
36350 G
36.050 G
36.000 G
35.700 S
35650 S
35550 S
35.200 S
33.950 S
33.900 S
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V2024.1

2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

XCEL SILVER ALL AGES
Vault
Num Name Club/Team g.rc Place
0825 Santos, Eva Spartans  9.400 100 1
0829 Walford, Hendrix Spartans  9.200 10.06T
0832 Ching, Leah Spartans  9.200 10.06T
0828 Nyagudi, Leilah Spartans  9.300 1003T
0831 Laoag, Charleigh Spartans  9.300 1003T
0833 Boroditsky, Hannah Spartans  9.300 10.03T
0830 Mayassi, Aya Spartans  8.85010.09
0826 Gallant, Beckett Spartans  9.350 1002
0827 Stringer, Luciana Spartans  9.150 1008
XCEL GOLD 2008/2009
Vault
Num Name Club/Team g.orc Pplace
0757 Mclachlan, Calista Eagles 9.02510.0]
0769 Trites, Madisen Spartans 8.325 1002
0777 Rivest, Sophie Wpg Gym Ctr  8.20010.03
0774 Priebe, Abby Sunset 7.500 1004
XCEL GOLD 2010
Vault
Num Name Club/Team g.ic Pplace
0763 Kraemer, Allie Prair. Reign 8.8751003
0770 Sacher, Lillian Spartans  9.150 100
0758 ANONYMOUS Eagles 8.5251006
0759 Moorehead, Addison Eagles 8.72510.04
0766 Chaput, Ella Prair. Reign 8.450 1007
0764 Blundell, Avery Prair. Reign 9.000 10.02
0775 Webb, Paige Sunset 6.900 1008
0765 Stewart, Eva Prair. Reign 8.600 1005
XCEL GOLD 2011
Vault
Num Name Club/Team g.ye Pplace
0772 ANONYMOUS Spartans  8.975 100 ]
0773 Ustinski, Leeness Spartans 8.57510.02
0768 Benci, Ariel Prair. Reign 8.450 1005
0762 Fontaine, Alanna Eagles 8.30010.06
0767 Burkard, Jude Prair. Reign 8.47510.03T
0776 Bugera, Philippa Tamarack 8.25010.08
0771 Heppner, Elena Spartans 8.4751003T
0761 Mills, Addison Eagles 8.2751007
XCEL GOLD 2012
Vault
Num Name Club/Team g.re Pplace
0742 Smith, Tierney Spartans  8.950 10.02
0754 Sun, Elva Wpg Gym Ctr  9.10010.0
0751 Harris, Alyssa Tamarack 8.900 1003
0725 Bickerton, Brielle Eagles 8.60010.04
XCEL GOLD 2013 A4
Vault
Num Name Club/Team g e Pplace
0744 Hassan, Yara Spartans  9.100 100 1
0755 Burjan, Brielle Wpg Gym Ctr  8.800 10.04
0756 Bateman, Layla Wpg Gym Ctr 8.67510.05
0729 Brajczuk, Chloe Prair. Reign 8.9751002
0730 Stanish, Jamie Prair. Reign 8.40010.07
0731 Mitchell, Morgan Prair. Reign 8.87510.03
0732 Phelan, Adley Prair. Reign 8.55010.06

April 6, 2025 6:06:10 PM

Ubars
Score Place
9.00010.03T
9.10010.02
9.000 10.03T
8.9501005T
8.850 1007
9.200 10.0 1
8.9501005T
8.5501008
7.800 959

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 1001
8.600 1002
8.5501003
6.400 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.10010.03T
8.950 1005
9.25010.0 |
9.10010.03T
8.600 1006
7.900 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 10.0 1
9.05010.03
9.35010.02
7.900 10.07
8.800 1004
7.50010.08
8.000 1006
8.250 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.1251003
9.200 10.02
7.87510.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 10.04
9.20010.02T
9.200 10.02T
8.5751007
8.7751006
9.02510.05
9.30010.0 |

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.05
9.50010.01
9.35010.02
9.000 10.07
9.30010.03T
8.45010.08T
9.100 10.06
8.4501008T
9.30010.03T

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.55010.02
7.95010.03
7.700 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.02
8.200 1003
8.17510.04
7.9251005
7.500 10.06
7.32510.07
6.700 10.08
8.850 1001

Beam
Score Place
8.9251003
9.02510.0 ]
8.52510.04
8.500 1005
7.77510.07T
8.950 1002
8.200 1006
7.77510.07T

Beam
Score Place
8.750 10027
9.000 10.0 |
8.750 10.02T
8.400 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.32510.0]
8.97510.04
9.300 10.02
8.850 1005
9.05010.03
8.67510.06
8.650 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.02T
9.100 10.07
9.250 10.04
9.400 10.0 |
9.200 10.05T
9.30010.02T
9.000 10.08
9.200 10.05T
8.60010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0
8.57510.03
9.12510.02
7.57510.04

Floor
Score Place
8.400 10.07
8.600 1006
9.30010.02
8.900 10.04
9.05010.03
8.87510.05
7.25010.08
9.37510.0 1

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.03T
9.05010.03T
9.15010.02
9.25010.01
8.90010.06
8.85010.07
8.6251008
8.95010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.55010.03T
8.700 10.02
8.55010.03T

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
9.12510.03
8.65010.05
9.15010.02
9.02510.04
8.42510.06
8.400 10.07

All-Around
Score Place
36.900 IT
36.900 IT
36.800 3
36.650 4T
36.650 4T
36.250 6
35900 7
35550 8
34850 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.775 1
34.050 2
33.825 3
29.175 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.125 1
35.050 2
34950 3
34800 4
34100 5
33.800 6
28.750 7
26.825 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
35700 2
35.475 3
33.950 4T
33.950 4T
33.550 6
33.300 7
33.250 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.175 1
35775 2
35.550 3
33.425 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.725 1
36.100 2
35.825 3
35.550 4
35250 5
35.000 6
34900 7
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V2024.1

2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

XCEL GOLD 2013 B

Num Name Club/Team
0727 Spitula, Hazel Elites
0733 Braun, Cecilia Prair. Reign
0746 Hope, Draya Spartans

0734 Semstone, Aria
0735 Camara, Alyna
0726 Zehtab, Leva

XCEL GOLD 2014
Club/Team

Num Name

0736 Franz, Hailey
0748 Smith, Violet
0752 Prefontaine, Olivia
0728 Meikle, Norah
0753 Pierson, Emmalyn

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Eagles

Prair. Reign
Spartans
Tamarack
Elites
Tamarack

XCEL GOLD 2015/2016

Num Name

0740 Yurkewich, Harlow
0738 Tetrault, Kalia
0737 Sim, Gabrielle
0739 Cecchini, Violet

April 6, 2025

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

6:06:10 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.8751003
8.95010.02
8.82510.04
8.400 1006
9.07510.0 ]
8.4251005

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1004
9.05010.02
9.10010.0 |
8.8251003

Vault
Score Place
9.17510.0 ]
9.02510.02
8.8751003
8.600 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.37510.0]
9.27510.02
9.150 10.04
9.25010.03
8.7751005
8.000 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.02
8.9751003
9.05010.0
8.900 1004
6.000 7-65

Ubars
Score Place
8.250 1003
8.5251002
8.625100]
7.650 954

Beam
Score Place
9.27510.0 1
8.92510.02
8.45010.04
8.5251003
7.800 10.06
8.350 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.0 1
8.900 1002
8.5251003
8.1251005
8.325 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.0 ]
8.700 1002
8.000 1004
8.500 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.03T
9.1751007
9.100 10.02
9.000 10.03T
8.87510.05
8.55010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.0 1
8.57510.03T
8.75010.02
8.57510.03T

Floor
Score Place
8.72510.03
8.7751001T
8.55010.04
8.77510.01T

All-Around
Score Place
36.525 1
36325 2
35.525 3
35175 4
34.525 5
33.325 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.775 1
35500 2
35.425 3
34425 4
14.325 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.225 1
35025 2
34.050 3
33.525 4
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V2024.1

2025 Spartans Winter Warriors

PRE-PI

Floor
Num Name Club/Team g.rc Pplace
1050 Walker, Teal Selkirk 9.450 100G
1030 Verleih, Asher Selkirk 9.200 100G
1000 Pae, Harry Steinbach 8.000 100§
1040 De Jesus, Lyric Selkirk 8.300 100§
1010 Murdock (Harder), Royce Steinbach 7.650 100 B
PI12010/2011

Floor
Num Name Club/Team g.ore Place

1090 Harder, Michael
1190 Trudgen, Joe
1060 Phinney, Josh

PI12012/2013

Num Name

1140 Magsino-Briol, Matias

1070 Chae, Luca
1150 Kriel, Jack
1100 ANONYMOUS

PI12014-2017

Num Name

1200 Samoiloff, Michael
1210 Gross, Jack

1160 Markusson, Seth
1080 Jaster, Julian

1110 Dadabaev, David
1130 Pellaers, Kolton

P22007-2013

Num Name

2010 Gbeve, Keeshan
2000 Reimer, Xavier
2070 Moskalenkov, Daniel

P2 20152016

Num Name

2050
2060
2080
2090
2040

Gomes, Henry
Hutchison, William
Horrocks, James
Hassan, Mazen

P3 ALL AGES

Num Name

3000
3040
3020
3030
3050

Bolgarov, Eldar
Pearce, Bronson
Clegg, Devon
Oyeniyi, Tommy
Heckert, Hudson

April 6, 2025

Steinbach 10.600 11.82
Sunset 11.100 1301
Eagles 10.300 1163

Floor
Club/Team Score Place
Spartans 10.450 12.13
Eagles 12.200 128 1
Spartans 10.500 1132
Steinbach 9.35011.94

Floor

Club/Team Score Place
Wpg Gym Ctr 12.200 133 1
Wpg Gym Ctr 11.150 1283
Spartans 11.200 1212
Eagles 10.250 121 6
Steinbach 11.100 1244
Selkirk 10.350 12.15

Floor
Club/Team Score Place
Wpg Gym Ctr 10.550 11.9 1
Steinbach 8.700 1083
Spartans  9.650 1062

Floor
Club/Team  gcore place
Wpg Gym Ctr 11.500 125 1
Wpg Gym Ctr 11.000 1202
Spartans 10.450 11.04
Spartans 10.750 1133

Murdock (Harder), Anthony Steinbach 7.500 10-8 5

Floor
Club/Team  gcore place
Spartans 11.700 123 1T
Wpg Gym Ctr 11.650 1243
Spartans 10.650 1205
Spartans 11.700 122 1T
Wpg Gym Ctr 10.800 1234

6:05:15 PM

Pommel
Score Place
7.700 1008
7.800 10.0 B
8.100 100§
6.30010.0B
6.600 10.0B

Pommel
Score Place
7.80010.03
9.15011.01
9.05010.02

Pommel
Score Place
7.60010.03
8.250100]
7.75010.02
7.15010.04

Pommel
Score Place
11.900 13.02
12.25013.01
9.15010.03
8.65010.04
7.75010.05
7.55010.06

Pommel
Score Place
9.30011.01
9.05010.03
9.25011.02

Pommel
Score Place
10.350 115 1
9.45010.53
9.30011.04
9.65011.02
8.750 1005

Pommel
Score Place
11.350 211
8.750 1154
8.900 153
10.350 152

Rings
Score Place
8.300 1008
7.95010.0B
7.150 1008
7.05010.08
5.900 100

Rings
Score Place
7.10010.03
9.25010.52
9.55011.0

Rings
Score Place
10.650 1201
9.55011.02
8.50010.03T
8.5001053T

Rings
Score Place
10.950 1222
11.350 122 1
10.300 1153
9.200 11.04
8.250 1006
8.400 1055

Rings
Score Place
10.45011.3 1
9.400 11.12
8.800 1003

Rings
Score Place
9.25010.52T
8.65010.05
9.25010.02T
9.35010.0
8.75010.04

Rings
Score Place
10.000 1092
10.250 109 1
9.900 1083
9.15010.85
9.250 1094

Vault
Score Place
8.450 1008
8.950 1008
8.450 1008
8.350 1008
8.60010.0S

Vault
Score Place
13.400 1502
13.850 1501

Vault
Score Place
13.850 1501
13.600 1502
12.300 1503
12.250 1354

Vault
Score Place
13.150 1502
12.600 1504
13.900 150 1
12.750 1503
10.300 1206
10.800 1205

Vault
Score Place
12.650 1351
12.200 1352
10.850 1353

Vault
Score Place
11.650 1353
12.000 1352
12.300 1351
11.250 1354
10.300 1155

Vault
Score Place
10.900 1121
10.600 1122
10.250 1123
10.000 1124
9.55011.25

Pbars
Score Place
8.100 1008
7.50010.0 B
6.10010.0B
7.85010.0B
5.350100B

Pbars
Score Place

6.85010.52

10.200 1151

Pbars
Score Place
9.100 1053
9.45011.01T
9450 11.01T
8.0501054

Pbars
Score Place
10.350 1151
10.100 1152
8.600 1054
9.60011.03
7.400 1006
8.05011.05

Pbars
Score Place
9.15010.32
9.200 1061
8.2001003

Pbars
Score Place
9.5501081]
8.450 10.04T
9.10010.02
9.05010.03
8.450 106 4T

Pbars
Score Place
11.150 1241
11.000 1192
93001154
9.05011.05
9.9001183

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
9.150 100G 51.150 S
8.150 1008 49.550 S
7.000 10.0B 44800 B
6.10010.0B 43950 B
6.000 10.0B 40.100 B

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
8.80011.53 54550 1
9.85012:5 1 53.200 2
9.50012.02 48.600 3

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place

10.300 1201 61.950 1
8.20010.03 61.250 2
9.200 11.02 57.700 3
3.65011.04 48950 4

Hibar All-Around

Score Place  Score Place
10.450 1202 69.000 1
10.950 12.0 | 68.400 2

8.700 1154 61.850 3

8.800 1053 59.250 4

8.45011.05 53.250 5

8.000 1006 53.150 6

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
9.05012.01 61.150 1
8.0501093 56.600 2
8.10010.02 54.850 3

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place

10.250 120 1T 62.550 1
10.2501201T 59.800 2
9.10010.03 59.500 3
8.20010.05 58.250 4

8.300 10-64 52.050 5

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place

10.200 109 1 65.300 1
9.600 1092 61.850 2
7.65010.64 56.650 3
45501055 54.800 4
8.5501093 48.050 5
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